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CALENIDAR. - 2oz4
FEBRUARY

4 11 18 25

5 L2 19 26

6 13 20 27

7 T4 2T 28

1 I 15 22 29

2 9 16 23

3 10 t7 24

MARCH

3r 3 10 17 24

4 t1 18

5 L2 19

6 13 20

7 L4 2I
1 8 15 22

2 9 16 23 30

JULY

7 L4 2l 28

1 8 15 22 29

2 9 16 23 30

3 10 J, 24 31

4 11 18 25

5 L2 19 26

6 13 20 27

NOVEMBER

3 10 T7 24

4 11 18 25

5 12 19 26

6 13 20 27

7 T4 2L 28

I E 22 29

2 9 16 23 30

OCTOBER

6 r3 20 27

7 L4 2T 28

1 8 15 22 29

9 16 23

3 10 T7 24

4 18 25

5 19 26

ilotes:
l. court wor*ing days are 215 in the CalendarYear2024.

2. Holidays tor ldu'lFiq Idu'lzuha, Muhanam and Id+Mllad arc subject to
change depending upon slghung of the mon.

3. Tribunal shall rsflaln dos€d for Holi vaGtions from 26 to 28Marg)2024.

4. Tribunalshall rernain dosed forsummervaction frcm 3'Junp,'2024 to
28"Jun€J2024.

5. TrlbuElshall ffiin dosed on 27Aug. 2024iorJanamashEniEe6on.

6.TribuBl shall r€maln d6ed on 11 Od, 30 oct. & 01 Nou 2024 tor
Ouss€hra & Diwall rcdons respectircly.

T.Trlbunal shall remaln closed for chrlstmas vacatlons from 23" to 31'
D€^.2024.

8. R€glsfy wlll funcdon during vacadons except Saturdays, Sundays and
t+olidays.

Ey Order

Sh. Arun Khen

REGISTRAR
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DECEMBERSEPTEMBER
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l. Republic Day

2. Holi
3. Good Friday
4. Ramzan ld /ld-ul-Fitr
5. Ram Navami

6. Mahavir Jayanti

7. Buddha Purnima
8. ld-ul-Zuha (Bakrid)

9. Muharram
10. Independence Day

11 . Janmashtami
12. Milad-Un-Nabi or ld-e-Milad

(Birthday of Prophet Mohammed)

13. Mahatma Gandhi Birthday
14. Dussehra
15. Diwali (Deepawali)

'16. Guru Nanak Birthday

17. Christmas Day

Jan 26 Friday
Mar 25 Monday
Mar 29 Friday
Apr 11 Thursday

Apr 17 Wednesday
A9r 21 Sunday

May 23 Thursday
June 17 Monday
Jul l7 Wenesday
Aug 15 Thursday
Aug 26 Monday
Sept'16 Monday

Oct 02 Wednesday
Oct 12 Saturday
Oct 3'l Thursday

Nov 15 Friday

Dec 25 Wednesday


